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No Architect Firm Point of Contact Phone Number Email Address

1 MVRDV/Studio MLA/Buro Happlold/Sherwood/Jone Studios Nathalie de Vries +31 (0) 10 477 2860 Achterklooster 7 Rotterdam, South Holland, 3011 RA bd@mvrdv.com Disqualified - Joint Ventures are not allowed

2 Leddy Maytum Stacy Architects Aaron Thornton (415) 495-1700 1940 Bryant Street San Francisco, CA 94110 athornton@lmsarch.com

3 ED2 International Peter W.T. Wong  (415) 269-4860 1426 Filmore Street, Suite 302 San Francisco, CA 94115 myee@ed2intl.com

4 Paul Halajian Architects Paul Halajian (559) 297-7900 389 Clovis Avenue, Ste. 100 Clovis, CA 93612 paulh@halajianarch.com

5 Flad Architects Stevens Williams (415) 398-1600 650 California Street San Francisco, CA 94108 swilliams@flad.com

6 Hart Howerton Craig Roberts (415) 439-2200 One Union Street, 3rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 croberts@harthowerton.com

7 Olson Kundig Alan Maskin (206) 624-5670 159 South Jackson Street Seattle, WA 98104 alan@olsonkundig.com

8 JENSEN Architects Mark Jensen (415) 348-9650 833 Market Street, 7th Floor San Francisco, CA 94103 markj@jensen-architects.com

9 SmithGroup JJR Suzanne Napier (415) 365-3475 301 Battery Street, 7th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 suzanne.napier@smithgroup.com Shortlisted

10 Mithun, Inc Brandan Connolly (206) 971-5641 660 Market Street # 300 San Francisco, CA 94110 brendanc@mithun.com Selected

11 ZGF Architect Ted Hyman (714) 271-8572 515 South Flower Street, Suite 3700 Los Angeles, CA 90071 ted.hyman@zgf.com

12 WRNS Studios Lilian Asperian (415) 489-7532 501 Second Street, Suite 402 San Francisco, CA 94107 lasperin@wrnsstudio.com Shortlisted
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